
Remark  :  Scheduled and Non-Scheduled Menu Seq  :  51

BKKMONALL

 151  153  14,600  13,856  0  0  0  0  0  0

JANUARY  

FEBRUARY 

MARCH    

APRIL    

MAY      

JUNE     

JULY     

AUGUST   

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER  

NOVEMBER 

DECEMBER 

 14

 12

 13

 15

 13

 13

 13

 14

 12

 12

 11

 9

 13

 13

 13

 14

 14

 13

 13

 14

 14

 12

 11

 9

 1,542

 1,345

 1,558

 1,673

 1,144

 1,137

 1,435

 1,306

 1,085

 931

 754

 690

 1,244

 1,251

 1,533

 1,503

 1,104

 1,072

 1,222

 1,315

 1,109

 950

 678

 875

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 Form :

RANONG  AIRPORT

Monthly  Domestic Traffic  From Date  :  01/01/2008  To Date  :  31/12/2008

 Departure  Arrival  Departure  Arrival  Transit  Loaded  Unloaded  Transfer  Loaded  Unloaded 

 Mail (Kgs.)  Freight  (Kgs.) Passengers  Movements 
 Month

 Total

Page : 1

TSR


