RANONG AIRPORT

Form : BKKMONALL M			Ionthly Domestic Traffic From Date :			01/01/2008 To Date : 31/12/2008			TSR	
Month	Movements		Passengers			Freight (Kgs.)			Mail (Kgs.)	
	Departure	Arrival	Departure	Arrival	Transit	Loaded	Unloaded	Transfer	Loaded	Unloaded
JANUARY	14	13	1,542	1,244	0	0	0	0	0	0
FEBRUARY	12	13	1,345	1,251	0	0	0	0	0	0
MARCH	13	13	1,558	1,533	0	0	0	0	0	0
APRIL	15	14	1,673	1,503	0	0	0	0	0	0
MAY	13	14	1,144	1,104	0	0	0	0	0	0
JUNE	13	13	1,137	1,072	0	0	0	0	0	0
JULY	13	13	1,435	1,222	0	0	0	0	0	0
AUGUST	14	14	1,306	1,315	0	0	0	0	0	0
SEPTEMBER	12	14	1,085	1,109	0	0	0	0	0	0
OCTOBER	12	12	931	950	0	0	0	0	0	0
NOVEMBER	11	11	754	678	0	0	0	0	0	0
DECEMBER	9	9	690	875	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total	151	153	14,600	13,856	0	0	0	0	0	0

Remark : Scheduled and Non-Scheduled

Menu Seq : 51

Page:1